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PROJECT SPECIFIC

16% CBE   and 15% DBE

2

BALOGH, JULIE 

COTARELO, ANTONIO 

MAYORGA, WILBUR 

ES  CONSULTANTS INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT SOUTHEAST,
INC.
URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
WRS INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT, INC.
CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.
MACTEC ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING, INC.

ES  CONSULTANTS INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT SOUTHEAST,
INC.
URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
WRS INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT, INC.
CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.
MACTEC ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING, INC.

ES  CONSULTANTS INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT SOUTHEAST,
INC.
URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.
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OCI Project No:

Measures:

Number of Agreements:

Project Type:

Submittal Date:
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(Max. 5)

Total
Points

Cr. 2A
Points

(Max. 20)

Cr. 1A
Points

(Max. 50)

Cr. 5A
Points
(Max. 5)

4
3

4
3
3
1
4
3

3
4

5
5
5
4
5
5

4
4

4
4

17
15

17
15
17
14
18
16

15
17

18
14
16
13
19
15

15
12

18
10

40
37

43
37
40
35
43
38

42
43

46
40
44
38
47
42

35
30

45
24

07/27/2009Meeting Date:

Environmental Cleanup, Compliance & Related Services for MDT & other County FacilitiesOCI Project Name:
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PROJECT SPECIFIC

16% CBE   and 15% DBE

2

MAYORGA, WILBUR 

QUINTANA, ILEANA 

SHARIFI, AKBAR 

LANGAN ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
WRS INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT, INC.
CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.
MACTEC ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING, INC.

ES  CONSULTANTS INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT SOUTHEAST,
INC.
URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
WRS INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT, INC.
CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.
MACTEC ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING, INC.

ES  CONSULTANTS INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT SOUTHEAST,
INC.
URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
WRS INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT, INC.
CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.
MACTEC ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING, INC.
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OCI Project No:

Measures:

Number of Agreements:

Project Type:

Submittal Date:

Cr. 3A
Points

(Max. 20)

Cr. 4A
Points
(Max. 5)

Total
Points

TOTALS AND FIRST TIER  RANKING
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07/27/2009Meeting Date:
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Definitions

LP                             Local Preferred Team
Cr.1A                        Qualification of firms including the team members assigned to the Project.
Cr.2A                        Knowledge and past experience of similar type projects.
Cr.3A                        Past performance of the firms.
Cr.4A                        Amount of work awarded and paid by the County.
Cr.5A                        Ability of team members to interface with the County.
OCI                            Office of Capital Improvements
TBR                           Tie Breaker
SBD                           Department of Small Business Development
OCI Final Rank        Only applicable if the Final Ranking changes as a result of the SBD Compliance Review.

CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.
URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN
ES  CONSULTANTS INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES
MANAGEMENT SOUTHEAST, INC.
MACTEC ENGINEERING AND
CONSULTING, INC.
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.
WRS INFRASTRUCTURE &
ENVIRONMENT, INC.

1
2
3
4

5

6

7
8

1
2
3
4

5

6

7
8

456
427
418
383

381

374

355
354

(LP)
(LP)
(LP)
(LP)

(LP)

(LP)

(LP)
(LP)

1
2
3
4

5

6

7
8

Prime Firm Name
Total

Points
System
Rank

LP
Rank

Cr. 4A
TBR

Final
Rank

Cr. 3A
TBR

Cr. 2A
TBR

Cr. 1A
TBR

FINAL  RANKING OCI
Final
Rank


